Dimensions in Inches (mm)
Hubbell Wiring Device-Kellems • Hubbell Incorporated (Delaware) • 40 Waterview Drive • Shelton, CT 06484
Phone (800) 288-6000 • Fax (800) 255-1031 • Specifications subject to change without notice.
Intelligent Wiring Solutions
Data Monitoring
Circuit Monitor
Features
Split core current transformer
Pre configured enclosure kit
Connect to existing circuits without the need to disconnect power.
Ordering Information
Description UPC Number Catalog Number
SPLIT CORE PANEL
MONITOR, 480A, 240V,
3PH DELTA, 36MM
78358556946 HBLPG040D00036MM
Specifications
Environmental rating NEMA enclosure Type 1, indoor use
Enclosure material High impact resistant Lexan
Operating frequency 860 to 930 MHz and 2.4 GHz
Wireless protocol Self configuring, load balancing mesh
network
Typical Transmission range Up to 30 meters
Encryption AES 128-bit
Performance
Environmental
Operating humidity 5 to 95% non-condensing
Operating temperature 20 to 167F (7 to 75C)
32 to 104F (0 to 40C)
Complementary Products
Ethernet Gateway
Online Resources
eCatalog